
 
             2011 US JR NATIONALS                    FIGURE RESULTS 
          CLERMONT, FLORIDA                          MAR 31-APR 2, 2011 
              Created 04-02-2011 at 13:54  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Kris Olson             
  1)Nancy Rosengard       2)Eugenia Gillan        3)Kris Olson             
  4)Ginny Jasontek        5)Chris Carver          6)Sandra Mahoney         
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Britt Rooney           
  1)Betty Hess            2)Joanne Wright         3)Britt Rooney           
  4)Gail Emery            5)Becky Meitin          6)Caroline Karolinko     
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Debbie Latchford       
  1)Judy McGowan          2)Dennise Shively       3)Debbie Latchford       
  4)Barbara McNamee       5)Jean Struck           6)Heidi Lurenz           
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Patty Flanagan         
  1)Joy Cushman           2)Krista Bessinger      3)Patty Flanagan         
  4)Victoria Anderson     5)Shannon Korpela       6)Linda Loehndorf        
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/313   2/112f  3/355b  4/150   
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
  1. Rebecca Crawford          CDYMCA Sculpins          JR      60.780  60.780 
  66 63 61 62 64 63    63 60 62 62 63 59    59 57 58 60 60 58                    
  60 60 60 60 59 58 
 
  2. Dennise Ramirez           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.799  65.799 
  67 68 67 69 72 67    68 68 67 70 65 68    70 66 67 65 65 65                    
  61 62 63 65 64 61 
 
  3. Samantha Golomb           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      63.305  63.305 
  63 64 65 67 68 65    63 67 66 66 61 63    58 62 68 65 63 64                    
  63 60 59 61 60 61 
 
  4. Kimberly Goyack           Suncoast Waterworks      JR      62.182  62.182 
  64 65 66 64 64 66    64 64 65 63 64 61    63 61 60 60 59 60                    
  62 59 60 60 60 61 
 
  5. Molly Tulane              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      61.137  61.137 
  62 63 63 64 61 61    64 63 60 61 62 63    60 62 63 62 58 58                    
  60 58 59 60 60 60 
 
  6. Victoria Yee              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      62.986  62.986 
  66 68 65 66 65 65    61 65 66 66 64 64    61 64 64 64 63 66                    
  58 57 58 61 61 58 
 
  7. Diya Banerjee             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      57.546  57.546 
  59 57 58 60 56 58    63 57 56 58 61 56    57 60 60 58 59 57                    
  57 56 56 56 54 56 
 
  8. Shea Soulliere            Suncoast Waterworks      JR      63.668  63.668 
  68 70 63 68 68 68    60 61 62 61 62 62    66 67 68 67 64 64                    
  62 61 59 59 58 63 
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              Created 04-02-2011 at 13:54  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
  9. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro              JR      59.624  59.624 
  64 58 57 59 58 57    59 62 65 60 64 65    60 61 59 64 60 63                    
  57 57 57 59 57 56 
 
 10. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.718  64.718 
  70 71 68 69 67 67    63 59 65 65 62 61    70 68 68 67 66 68                    
  61 63 61 62 60 60 
 
 11. Andreina Rojas            Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      60.894  60.894 
  63 62 63 61 59 58    63 60 59 58 60 60    64 63 62 60 60 63                    
  60 61 62 60 59 63 
 
 12. Emily Luken               Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      60.018  60.018 
  59 62 61 64 60 64    64 62 63 66 61 60    58 61 62 59 59 57                    
  58 55 57 57 56 58 
 
 13. Lauren Olson              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      62.724  62.724 
  65 68 66 64 64 67    61 64 66 63 65 63    61 62 60 60 62 63                    
  60 58 62 62 61 60 
 
 14. Emily Emanuele            Menomonee Falls DolphinetJR      62.001  62.001 
  64 66 67 65 62 64    62 59 61 61 61 63    63 63 63 65 64 64                    
  60 57 60 58 59 60 
 
 15. Jasmine Pulido            Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      63.976  63.976 
  65 67 65 68 66 67    65 66 67 64 62 65    64 65 63 65 65 62                    
  61 61 61 61 62 61 
 
 16. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      60.796  60.796 
  62 61 58 62 60 65    59 62 62 60 61 62    60 62 61 62 62 62                    
  59 59 59 60 59 60 
 
 17. Scratch 
 
 18. Monica Velazquez-Stiak    Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      65.243  65.243 
  71 67 66 67 68 70    68 70 64 66 67 64    69 67 65 64 68 64                    
  61 61 62 62 61 63 
 
 19. Caroline Jimenez          Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.491  65.491 
  64 66 67 67 68 67    68 67 64 67 63 68    63 68 69 68 65 65                    
  63 63 63 63 62 61 
 
 20. Ana Lucia Espinoza        Peru                     JR      60.995  60.995 
  62 60 62 60 62 64    62 62 61 63 62 61    60 62 64 60 62 62                    
  58 61 57 58 61 62 
 
 21. Emma Baranski             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      68.615  68.615 
  68 70 70 71 68 71    70 69 72 70 70 69    75 69 70 70 73 71                    
  67 68 64 63 64 64 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 22. Evelyna Wang              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      66.356  66.356 
  65 67 66 67 70 68    69 68 70 67 67 66    64 70 70 68 68 66                    
  62 63 63 63 65 64 
 
 23. Gloria Valdivia Perez     Peru                     JR      60.243  60.243 
  60 57 60 59 57 60    61 64 63 64 62 61    62 61 60 60 55 61                    
  60 58 60 58 58 60 
 
 24. Ivana Radovanovic         Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      58.415  58.415 
  57 58 62 58 59 58    59 60 59 57 59 56    60 60 57 60 57 59                    
  58 57 59 59 58 57 
 
 25. Rebecca Trinklein         New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      60.105  60.105 
  62 63 61 61 61 65    61 61 61 61 64 60    65 62 60 57 56 60                    
  61 60 58 57 57 58 
 
 26. Lindsey Anderson          Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      60.906  60.906 
  64 62 63 62 62 64    60 62 61 62 64 61    64 60 60 66 63 61                    
  59 59 57 58 58 56 
 
 27. Sara Arora                Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      60.782  60.782 
  64 63 64 63 60 63    63 60 60 60 63 58    63 61 60 60 60 58                    
  63 58 58 59 60 60 
 
 28. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      62.875  62.875 
  63 64 64 66 63 65    64 65 63 61 63 62    65 65 65 64 62 63                    
  65 60 60 62 61 60 
 
 29. Caroline Miller           Palm Beach Coralytes     JR      59.000  59.000 
  61 58 59 62 58 57    62 61 60 60 60 61    61 58 58 56 58 59                    
  59 57 58 60 58 58 
 
 30. Sarah Vega                Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      60.789  60.789 
  59 64 60 60 59 64    60 60 60 60 60 60    63 63 61 63 63 63                    
  61 60 60 61 56 58 
 
 31. Morgan Boneberg           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      69.552  69.552 
  72 72 71 70 69 72    73 71 72 74 70 77    72 71 72 72 71 74                    
  61 67 62 64 63 66 
 
 32. Jordan Field              Canada                   JR      65.769  65.769 
  72 65 66 70 68 67    66 70 74 68 67 65    65 66 68 63 62 66                    
  61 63 63 64 62 64 
 
 33. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      63.782  63.782 
  64 64 64 65 64 66    64 68 65 63 64 66    61 65 67 64 65 65                    
  62 64 64 61 60 60 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 34. Malika Smoot              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      58.374  58.374 
  63 61 63 62 57 57    58 58 60 60 58 57    55 60 57 55 60 57                    
  57 56 56 59 57 59 
 
 35. Kimberly Lurenz           Menomonee Falls DolphinetJR      60.550  60.550 
  60 59 57 61 58 60    62 62 63 62 64 62    62 62 60 58 61 63                    
  60 60 58 57 60 60 
 
 36. Laura Cardi               New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      57.155  57.155 
  60 56 57 57 56 56    58 56 56 58 58 56    57 59 59 57 56 56                    
  58 58 57 58 56 58 
 
 37. Alyssa Hoying             Indy Synchro             JR      65.402  65.402 
  69 71 67 68 66 69    68 66 67 66 65 66    67 68 69 67 65 65                    
  62 61 61 60 62 61 
 
 38. Kayla Moses               CDYMCA Sculpins          JR      62.560  62.560 
  65 67 69 63 62 64    62 65 65 62 64 63    62 60 63 65 60 60                    
  61 62 60 61 61 61 
 
 39. Alison Commender          New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      61.174  61.174 
  63 64 62 62 59 61    63 63 62 63 63 63    59 62 61 62 60 61                    
  57 63 60 59 58 59 
 
 40. Gabriela Maceira          Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      55.445  55.445 
  56 55 56 59 55 52    56 58 53 56 52 57    56 57 57 56 57 51                    
  56 54 53 54 55 55 
 
 41. Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes       JR      64.722  64.722 
  65 66 61 63 67 63    63 64 68 66 65 66    68 66 65 66 65 62                    
  65 60 63 64 66 64 
 
 42. Carolyn Morrice           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      64.448  64.448 
  68 66 65 66 66 64    64 68 65 66 63 65    65 65 65 66 67 64                    
  64 61 61 62 63 63 
 
 43. Madison Delgado           Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.153  64.153 
  64 64 64 65 65 65    66 69 72 66 64 68    65 64 63 64 67 64                    
  62 58 58 63 62 62 
 
 44. Alexa Aton                Indy Synchro             JR      64.881  64.881 
  70 67 66 69 67 68    66 67 68 67 67 67    67 66 64 63 67 67                    
  60 59 60 61 59 60 
 
 45. Elisabeth Welzien         Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      62.750  62.750 
  68 65 65 64 64 64    64 67 63 65 63 64    64 65 66 62 63 65                    
  63 56 59 57 60 60 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 46. Tess Kruspe               Canada                   JR      66.993  66.993 
  68 68 68 68 68 70    67 73 72 71 65 72    73 67 68 70 67 68                    
  58 63 64 59 62 64 
 
 47. Atalia Shlafer            Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      58.025  58.025 
  63 58 59 61 57 60    63 57 60 58 60 56    59 59 59 56 54 60                    
  57 54 55 56 56 57 
 
 48. Christine Bergene         St. Paul Stars           JR      58.583  58.583 
  63 63 60 60 59 55    60 58 60 60 60 56    64 61 63 64 61 61                    
  55 53 53 53 51 54 
 
 49. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      63.016  63.016 
  66 65 65 64 64 66    67 70 62 61 65 64    61 62 62 62 60 58                    
  62 61 62 63 61 59 
 
 50. Courtney Wise             Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      57.924  57.924 
  58 58 60 60 58 57    60 58 59 60 60 57    61 58 58 56 61 56                    
  56 54 56 57 55 57 
 
 51. Rebecca Moody             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.198  65.198 
  68 65 67 67 69 69    68 68 64 64 67 64    65 64 68 67 63 61                    
  68 59 62 63 64 63 
 
 52. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      66.003  66.003 
  69 71 71 70 67 70    68 66 67 68 66 65    68 67 67 65 67 66                    
  63 60 60 62 61 63 
 
 53. Melanie Watkins           Flagler County Belles    JR      63.903  63.903 
  67 67 64 67 67 66    67 64 68 62 65 67    63 65 63 67 64 67                    
  59 57 58 60 60 60 
 
 54. Scratch 
 
 55. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      63.328  63.328 
  65 67 66 65 62 63    65 65 65 65 62 60    67 65 65 65 65 62                    
  60 60 63 62 57 58 
 
 56. Maria Garcia              Peru                     JR      60.312  60.312 
  62 64 65 61 60 61    65 63 62 62 64 62    57 62 60 60 60 60                    
  55 56 60 56 56 60 
 
 57. Caitlin Capriotti         Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      59.727  59.727 
  64 62 60 63 62 62    63 62 58 59 60 60    61 61 60 62 57 58                    
  56 57 56 58 58 57 
 
 58. Laura Foster              Tallahassee Serinas      JR      54.078  54.078 
  51 50 54 55 54 50    57 53 56 57 56 56    50 55 54 55 54 55                    
  56 52 54 54 53 50 



 
             2011 US JR NATIONALS                    FIGURE RESULTS 
          CLERMONT, FLORIDA                          MAR 31-APR 2, 2011 
              Created 04-02-2011 at 13:54  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 59. Isabella Conrad           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.639  65.639 
  65 68 67 65 72 69    68 67 67 67 65 68    64 65 65 68 66 66                    
  60 64 63 63 63 63 
 
 60. Kate Dalia                New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      57.006  57.006 
  58 56 56 54 54 54    58 58 58 59 59 58    61 60 57 57 59 56                    
  56 58 54 56 57 57 
 
 61. Jannel Diaz               Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      62.354  62.354 
  64 66 66 64 63 63    61 62 64 63 66 62    62 63 62 64 66 64                    
  60 59 58 60 60 61 
 
 62. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      67.280  67.280 
  68 69 67 66 67 68    68 67 72 72 71 66    70 70 70 72 70 72                    
  63 62 64 63 62 62 
 
 63. Victoria Baron            Indy Synchro             JR      61.571  61.571 
  66 64 64 67 63 63    64 62 57 60 58 57    69 64 64 63 64 61                    
  60 59 59 60 61 60 
 
 64. Arlette Carrion           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      66.965  66.965 
  71 70 70 67 67 71    69 70 67 70 66 68    66 68 67 70 68 71                    
  62 65 63 62 63 62 
 
 65. Kendall Glasser           Columbus Coralina Club   JR      62.051  62.051 
  63 64 62 65 61 62    67 68 65 65 62 65    62 65 64 64 64 63                    
  60 56 58 56 56 58 
 
 66. Cynthia Li                Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      60.804  60.804 
  63 62 61 61 59 64    65 64 64 64 64 62    61 60 60 60 59 57                    
  57 57 60 60 58 56 
 
 67. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles    JR      63.147  63.147 
  63 65 64 63 60 62    64 64 63 61 63 64    65 63 64 67 67 65                    
  60 59 60 63 62 65 
 
 68. Elissa Feist              New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      57.421  57.421 
  60 57 58 57 56 57    60 57 60 59 59 57    58 60 58 57 56 55                    
  56 57 56 58 55 57 
 
 69. Devan Murphy-Hopson       Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      59.351  59.351 
  58 59 57 58 60 59    60 60 62 63 61 60    60 61 61 58 59 60                    
  57 60 58 58 57 60 
 
 70. Madeline (Maddie) Elam    Los Angeles Synchro      JR      60.517  60.517 
  62 62 61 60 60 62    59 63 64 61 63 61    65 61 62 61 60 61                    
  57 57 60 57 58 60 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 71. Sandra Ortellado          Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      64.584  64.584 
  70 72 70 70 67 67    67 66 65 66 67 60    68 64 65 69 67 66                    
  57 56 58 59 58 59 
 
 72. Leah Read                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      61.039  61.039 
  58 61 65 62 64 63    61 60 64 64 62 62    57 61 61 62 60 61                    
  60 59 59 58 58 61 
 
 73. Chelsea McAuliffe         Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      60.552  60.552 
  59 60 62 62 58 60    58 61 63 64 61 62    65 63 60 60 64 60                    
  58 56 58 60 60 59 
 
 74. Samantha Stevenson        Tallahassee Serinas      JR      59.986  59.986 
  60 61 61 62 62 62    59 63 60 60 60 57    63 64 62 64 62 58                    
  58 56 56 57 56 58 
 
 75. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      65.256  65.256 
  68 68 67 66 67 67    68 63 64 65 68 68    67 64 64 70 67 68                    
  63 61 61 63 62 61 
 
 76. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      64.619  64.619 
  64 66 67 67 68 68    68 67 66 64 67 66    65 64 65 64 60 63                    
  64 60 60 61 62 63 
 
 77. Lauren Zehler             Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      56.389  56.389 
  57 57 55 58 56 58    58 58 58 59 58 57    52 58 58 58 56 57                    
  53 53 57 53 54 55 
 
 78. Clarice Ainscow           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      61.917  61.917 
  64 62 60 63 65 63    69 64 62 64 66 64    60 63 64 63 59 59                    
  61 58 58 59 60 60 
 
 79. Amelia Clark              New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      60.409  60.409 
  62 61 60 59 59 58    63 62 63 61 60 63    61 64 61 60 60 61                    
  57 59 59 59 59 60 
 
 80. Cassandra Migliore        Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      60.278  60.278 
  63 58 59 60 60 61    60 64 60 61 62 60    57 60 61 64 58 60                    
  59 60 61 60 62 61 
 
 81. Kahlie Bostaph            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      57.894  57.894 
  62 60 60 60 56 57    60 60 57 60 56 56    56 57 58 60 57 57                    
  61 58 57 56 55 57 
 
 82. Kaitlin Staines           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      69.527  69.527 
  73 73 73 71 70 72    72 74 74 74 70 73    69 68 68 67 68 70                    
  66 65 66 62 63 66 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 83. Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa    MAC Synchro              JR      56.869  56.869 
  57 54 57 58 57 60    60 58 57 58 57 57    53 57 54 57 53 56                    
  60 56 58 57 58 57 
 
 84. Nicole Porter             Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      61.748  61.748 
  61 63 63 66 67 65    64 63 64 62 60 61    62 63 59 61 63 60                    
  63 58 60 59 60 56 
 
 85. Madeleine Terry           MAC Synchro              JR      59.968  59.968 
  62 62 60 61 63 63    61 61 63 63 64 64    60 60 58 58 55 58                    
  59 57 57 57 56 57 
 
 86. Amy Brooks                Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      59.627  59.627 
  55 65 58 58 59 57    62 63 64 62 61 61    61 60 59 56 59 57                    
  61 59 55 59 60 60 
 
 87. Elizabeth Davidson        Riverside Aquettes       JR      66.121  66.121 
  70 72 70 70 69 67    66 69 65 66 66 68    68 66 67 65 67 64                    
  62 63 62 64 65 62 
 
 88. Gabrielle Andolino        Suncoast Waterworks      JR      54.728  54.728 
  55 57 56 56 57 54    58 58 56 56 55 56    50 52 50 51 54 56                    
  55 51 53 57 54 56 
 
 89. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      60.828  60.828 
  58 63 63 60 60 63    66 61 63 63 62 60    65 62 61 62 63 65                    
  58 56 58 57 57 57 
 
 90. Anna Boyle                Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.650  64.650 
  67 67 65 67 67 68    67 68 66 66 66 67    64 65 64 63 66 68                    
  61 61 61 62 61 61 
 
 91. Phoebe Coffin             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      61.377  61.377 
  67 64 63 62 63 64    62 63 62 61 61 61    61 62 61 61 63 63                    
  60 57 59 59 60 59 
 
 92. Vincenza DeAcetis         Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      61.928  61.928 
  63 62 60 60 61 62    66 65 63 62 63 63    60 64 62 60 65 62                    
  63 60 60 62 61 61 
 
 93. Anastasija Kuznecova      Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      58.594  58.594 
  58 60 59 57 59 58    59 62 61 62 61 59    57 59 57 57 61 60                    
  57 58 56 57 57 57 
 
 94. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio   JR      63.835  63.835 
  66 68 64 65 69 65    63 63 63 63 62 67    66 66 66 64 65 65                    
  61 59 62 62 62 61 
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 95. Katherine Corsaro         CDYMCA Sculpins          JR      60.609  60.609 
  59 61 60 60 61 58    61 63 65 61 62 61    63 63 62 61 62 62                    
  60 60 58 59 58 57 
 
 96. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      66.656  66.656 
  72 70 71 69 68 68    67 67 68 70 68 70    64 66 64 65 70 71                    
  62 62 65 64 62 66 
 
 97. Alexis Ayala              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      61.830  61.830 
  63 64 62 65 66 62    62 62 63 61 64 62    65 64 65 65 63 65                    
  57 55 58 58 58 58 
 
 98. Hannah Morton             MAC Synchro              JR      60.114  60.114 
  60 60 61 61 63 61    60 61 64 63 61 60    62 62 62 63 61 61                    
  55 57 57 58 57 58 
 
 99. Ellen Gaalswyk            St. Paul Stars           JR      61.209  61.209 
  63 62 63 62 63 63    62 65 62 63 61 62    63 60 61 60 59 58                    
  60 60 59 60 60 61 
 
100. Bianca Rossano            Palm Beach Coralytes     JR      61.307  61.307 
  63 63 62 60 61 62    63 62 63 64 66 65    64 60 59 59 60 58                    
  60 58 58 61 61 62 
 
101. Sarah Wallace             Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      58.751  58.751 
  61 56 60 58 60 60    61 61 61 60 61 60    56 59 57 58 59 59                    
  57 57 56 56 57 57 
 
102. Grace Downey              Gainesville Gaviatas     JR      62.249  62.249 
  68 63 68 63 63 65    63 62 60 63 61 56    63 63 63 62 64 62                    
  60 59 62 60 61 61 
 
103. Scratch 
 
104. Julianne Beck             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      61.012  61.012 
  59 63 62 61 60 64    62 60 60 62 60 61    62 64 65 63 63 61                    
  60 61 60 58 58 59 
 
105. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins         JR      63.497  63.497 
  62 64 63 64 65 63    66 67 66 65 64 64    59 67 68 66 65 63                    
  61 60 62 61 60 60 
 
106. Erin Wheeler              New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      60.595  60.595 
  57 61 59 60 59 61    67 62 63 63 61 63    60 63 60 60 62 62                    
  59 60 58 58 59 60 
 
107. Sydney Sprinkle           Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      64.063  64.063 
  65 70 70 65 63 65    62 65 63 61 63 64    66 66 64 65 69 68                    
  60 62 61 61 62 62 
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108. Sara Rodriguez            Miami Waves Club         JR      64.465  64.465 
  64 66 65 65 64 64    68 72 67 66 66 66    64 64 65 64 64 64                    
  61 64 62 63 63 63 
 
109. Selena Liu                New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      58.661  58.661 
  63 62 60 61 60 62    60 60 61 62 62 61    57 56 57 57 56 57                    
  55 57 58 56 55 56 
 
110. Amber Bosley              Tallahassee Serinas      JR      55.734  55.734 
  55 54 54 57 55 56    58 57 58 58 58 57    55 54 54 55 49 55                    
  56 55 55 58 56 55 
 
111. Eliza Sturgeon            New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      60.178  60.178 
  62 63 61 62 61 64    64 62 62 62 63 65    54 60 59 57 57 56                    
  56 62 59 59 58 59 
 
112. Jennifer O'Neill          New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      58.123  58.123 
  59 58 59 58 56 58    61 61 60 60 60 57    59 58 57 59 58 58                    
  57 56 55 56 55 57 
 
113. Claire Olivia Schwartz    Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      61.061  61.061 
  64 64 63 64 62 62    63 60 60 62 62 62    63 60 63 62 60 60                    
  60 60 56 59 58 58 
 
114. Kristina Aguirre          Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      63.298  63.298 
  66 67 64 64 65 65    67 65 63 64 64 64    65 64 63 62 64 65                    
  61 62 60 61 60 60 
 
115. Camila Cayo               Peru                     JR      62.690  62.690 
  64 64 65 67 66 67    65 68 67 65 62 63    63 62 62 61 60 60                    
  59 58 59 60 61 60 
 
116. Noelis Orochena           Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      62.708  62.708 
  66 66 67 63 63 65    62 65 62 62 63 65    66 65 63 65 66 64                    
  60 62 58 60 57 56 
 
117. Ana Sofia Hibon           Peru                     JR      63.683  63.683 
  65 67 67 67 65 66    66 64 64 63 65 64    67 62 63 64 64 63                    
  61 61 61 61 62 62 
 
118. McKinzie Chelberg         St. Paul Stars           JR      64.295  64.295 
  64 63 62 65 64 67    64 66 68 68 68 65    66 65 64 65 70 63                    
  64 59 60 63 62 62 
 
119. Sarah Cooke               Suncoast Waterworks      JR      64.200  64.200 
  67 65 63 64 65 65    63 68 66 62 67 65    68 66 65 65 68 70                    
  61 62 62 60 60 60 
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120. Julia Koelbel             Tallahassee Serinas      JR      58.610  58.610 
  60 60 61 62 62 61    65 63 63 61 62 62    49 53 54 56 49 52                    
  60 57 56 58 59 60 
 
121. Carolyne Vasconcellos     Flagler County Belles    JR      61.885  61.885 
  63 62 63 63 59 63    64 65 64 64 67 65    61 61 60 62 56 56                    
  62 60 62 64 57 59 
 
122. Corey Justice             Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      62.466  62.466 
  66 66 65 67 62 64    61 64 65 64 66 58    62 64 63 65 64 64                    
  58 58 58 58 59 60 
 
123. Rachel Willard            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      60.217  60.217 
  62 63 61 62 62 61    61 62 62 61 63 59    58 62 62 58 57 56                    
  60 59 57 59 60 58 
 
124. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      67.224  67.224 
  65 72 70 64 66 68    67 67 69 69 71 70    70 67 65 66 70 71                    
  63 65 66 65 64 68 
 
125. Ekaterina Frelikh         Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      66.349  66.349 
  67 69 68 69 71 71    68 70 65 68 66 68    67 65 66 67 65 66                    
  63 64 65 63 63 62 
 
126. Amanda McKenzie           New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      57.585  57.585 
  57 58 57 59 60 61    60 58 58 60 59 59    52 58 56 56 54 56                    
  57 57 58 58 57 56 
 
127. Renee Collett             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      61.539  61.539 
  59 64 62 63 61 63    65 61 63 62 66 65    65 61 62 63 60 60                    
  59 60 57 61 58 59 
 
128. Claire Barton             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      64.470  64.470 
  70 67 64 67 66 66    70 64 68 67 66 66    64 64 67 66 64 62                    
  60 61 60 61 62 61 
 
129. Natalie Huibregtse        Indy Synchro             JR      63.211  63.211 
  67 63 62 65 64 64    64 69 62 64 61 63    62 66 66 62 66 64                    
  62 60 63 62 61 61 
 
130. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      63.341  63.341 
  63 66 66 65 65 66    63 70 65 63 62 64    63 63 65 65 65 64                    
  63 63 60 58 60 59 
 
131. Scratch 
 
132. Mia Konjikusic            Redwood Empire           JR      63.136  63.136 
  65 64 66 65 64 64    67 65 61 65 63 66    60 61 60 61 61 61                    
  63 63 62 62 61 63 
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              Created 04-02-2011 at 13:54  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
133. Emily Roney               New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      58.033  58.033 
  61 62 60 59 62 62    55 55 54 58 52 58    58 61 60 58 59 60                    
  56 57 55 58 57 57 
 
134. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      68.094  68.094 
  72 71 73 68 65 70    71 70 73 74 66 70    71 67 68 70 67 73                    
  61 63 63 65 64 62 
 
135. Courtney Hall             MAC Synchro              JR      61.291  61.291 
  64 63 62 62 65 65    62 62 60 65 59 60    66 62 62 62 63 61                    
  58 59 58 59 60 60 
 
136. Alexa Tchekmarev          Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      71.200  71.200 
  73 73 74 72 72 73    70 76 74 75 71 75    75 71 72 73 70 72                    
  63 68 67 70 68 65 
 
137. Mina Shah                 New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      62.798  62.798 
  63 64 65 69 67 68    60 64 61 61 63 59    63 65 68 62 63 61                    
  62 63 62 60 61 58 
 
138. Melisa Perez              Palm Beach Coralytes     JR      53.773  53.773 
  55 55 55 54 54 52    48 52 50 57 52 54    54 55 55 53 55 56                    
  56 53 55 54 54 53 
 
139. Jourdan Meltzer           NorCal Synchro           JR      64.361  64.361 
  66 66 67 66 68 70    68 62 64 62 64 63    65 67 67 68 71 70                    
  59 57 61 63 61 61 
 
140. Ivalu Acurio              Peru                     JR      62.584  62.584 
  64 63 63 64 61 62    67 66 67 65 62 61    63 60 63 60 58 59                    
  61 62 63 62 60 62 
 
141. Camila Vattuone           Peru                     JR      54.268  54.268 
  54 56 57 57 55 55    51 58 55 51 54 56    52 52 48 53 49 52                    
  56 57 53 56 55 56 
 
142. Scratch 
 
143. Mackenzie Stoner          Palm Beach Coralytes     JR      60.220  60.220 
  61 64 63 62 66 64    57 60 59 60 55 61    62 60 59 62 60 63                    
  59 58 57 58 58 59 
 
144. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles    JR      57.415  57.415 
  56 58 56 58 59 56    54 58 58 58 60 58    52 57 59 63 58 58                    
  56 57 57 57 56 58 
 
145. Emilee Wills              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      66.512  66.512 
  70 69 67 68 66 68    72 67 65 70 66 68    65 66 64 71 69 67                    
  68 64 64 64 64 63 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
146. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.670  64.670 
  65 67 65 70 67 65    65 65 62 67 61 67    67 65 66 68 67 63                    
  63 62 63 62 62 62 
 
147. Sarah House               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      63.491  63.491 
  64 65 66 68 66 65    64 60 66 68 64 64    64 64 65 64 63 62                    
  61 60 61 62 60 61 
 
148. Amelia Schlak             Tallahassee Serinas      JR      60.404  60.404 
  63 62 62 60 60 60    59 61 63 60 62 64    60 61 61 62 63 61                    
  57 56 58 60 59 59 
 
149. Amber Reif                Coral Springs Aquacades  JR      62.349  62.349 
  64 64 63 63 66 65    62 64 64 63 63 61    66 65 62 63 64 62                    
  57 58 60 61 60 60 
 
150. Braxton Moore             Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      61.521  61.521 
  60 62 63 66 64 62    62 60 65 61 64 63    65 64 62 62 63 64                    
  58 57 58 59 58 59 
 
151. Alexi Gropper             Palm Beach Coralytes     JR      54.826  54.826 
  56 56 55 56 54 55    54 52 54 56 56 58    55 53 54 53 50 50                    
  56 54 56 57 56 56 
 
152. Sofia Bouzos              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      62.518  62.518 
  65 65 66 64 62 64    64 64 63 64 63 62    60 60 65 65 64 60                    
  61 59 62 60 59 61 
 
153. Amrian Johnson            Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      59.284  59.284 
  62 59 60 63 59 58    63 58 59 59 60 56    58 61 58 55 58 58                    
  61 57 60 60 60 60 
 
154. Kathleen Lance            MAC Synchro              JR      62.107  62.107 
  63 60 64 62 62 63    62 66 67 62 64 65    63 62 60 57 61 61                    
  60 58 61 61 61 62 
 
155. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      61.060  61.060 
  61 62 63 63 60 60    60 62 62 62 62 57    68 60 59 63 61 63                    
  60 59 57 61 60 60 
 
156. Emily Petkovsek           Flagler County Belles    JR      62.172  62.172 
  62 63 63 64 62 61    65 63 67 65 61 61    60 62 62 62 63 59                    
  61 60 63 62 61 61 
 
157. Laura Handleton           Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      59.509  59.509 
  58 61 60 63 59 62    60 58 60 60 62 59    57 62 59 60 61 58                    
  60 57 58 59 56 60 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
158. Alyson Haylor             Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      69.255  69.255 
  72 70 72 72 70 70    66 72 76 77 68 71    68 71 70 70 67 67                    
  63 66 65 71 67 66 
 
159. Anna Foster               Tallahassee Serinas      JR      62.131  62.131 
  62 60 61 63 60 61    63 64 61 62 62 61    64 67 62 64 66 64                    
  62 60 62 61 62 60 
 
160. Marissa Foreit            Suncoast Waterworks      JR      60.761  60.761 
  63 62 62 62 62 63    61 59 60 60 59 57    63 61 62 62 64 62                    
  57 62 60 60 59 59 
 
161. Jessica Giannuzzi         Indy Synchro             JR      60.842  60.842 
  66 63 61 63 64 65    58 62 66 64 63 58    61 61 60 60 62 61                    
  56 57 59 60 58 57 
 
162. Ciana Miller              Suncoast Waterworks      JR      64.450  64.450 
  68 68 63 68 67 68    65 70 63 66 65 66    65 65 65 63 64 63                    
  63 60 62 60 60 62 
 
163. Isabella Park             La Mirada Aquabelles     JR      66.495  66.495 
  70 71 71 69 72 72    65 68 63 63 64 63    74 73 70 67 73 74                    
  61 61 60 60 60 62 
 
164. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      65.850  65.850 
  69 67 72 69 67 67    67 67 68 68 69 70    67 67 64 66 66 64                    
  61 62 62 64 63 62 
 
165. Lucia Blancas             Peru                     JR      62.839  62.839 
  64 66 65 64 66 66    66 66 66 65 63 64    66 62 61 62 60 60                    
  60 59 61 60 59 61 
 
166. Mary Hejna                Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      56.972  56.972 
  57 57 53 57 57 57    57 57 57 59 56 57    58 59 55 57 59 56                    
  56 56 57 56 57 58 
 
167. Elise Sobotka             Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      60.139  60.139 
  63 59 60 62 63 61    56 60 58 60 60 59    63 62 61 60 58 63                    
  60 59 58 59 57 59 
 
168. Kathryn Spada             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      68.631  68.631 
  70 68 68 70 72 71    70 73 67 67 67 67    74 72 73 70 74 73                    
  64 65 66 66 65 64 
 
169. Erica Hegedus             Columbus Coralina Club   JR      61.228  61.228 
  63 63 64 64 63 64    64 61 61 60 62 61    64 64 62 63 64 61                    
  56 58 60 57 58 58 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
170. Scratch 
 
171. Catherine Ullery          Seattle Synchro LLC      JR      61.098  61.098 
  64 65 64 63 64 64    61 60 59 60 58 58    61 60 60 64 65 64                    
  60 58 57 62 60 60 
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                    *** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 
    1. Alexa Tchekmarev          Walnut Creek Aquanuts      71.200  71.200  136 
    2. Morgan Boneberg           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.552  69.552   31 
    3. Kaitlin Staines           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.527  69.527   82 
    4. Alyson Haylor             Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.255  69.255  158 
    5. Kathryn Spada             Santa Clara Aquamaids      68.631  68.631  168 
    6. Emma Baranski             New Canaan Y Aquianas      68.615  68.615   21 
    7. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      68.094  68.094  134 
    8. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      67.280  67.280   62 
    9. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro LLC        67.224  67.224  124 
H  10a Tess Kruspe               Canada                     66.993  66.993   46 
   10. Arlette Carrion           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.965  66.965   64 
   11. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars         66.656  66.656   96 
   12. Emilee Wills              Arizona Aqua Stars         66.512  66.512  145 
   13. Isabella Park             La Mirada Aquabelles       66.495  66.495  163 
   14. Evelyna Wang              Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.356  66.356   22 
   15. Ekaterina Frelikh         Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.349  66.349  125 
   16. Elizabeth Davidson        Riverside Aquettes         66.121  66.121   87 
   17. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro LLC        66.003  66.003   52 
   18. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.850  65.850  164 
   19. Dennise Ramirez           Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.799  65.799    2 
H  20a Jordan Field              Canada                     65.769  65.769   32 
   20. Isabella Conrad           Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.639  65.639   59 
   21. Caroline Jimenez          Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.491  65.491   19 
   22. Alyssa Hoying             Indy Synchro               65.402  65.402   37 
   23. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.256  65.256   75 
   24. Monica Velazquez-Stiak    Arizona Aqua Stars         65.243  65.243   18 
   25. Rebecca Moody             Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.198  65.198   51 
   26. Alexa Aton                Indy Synchro               64.881  64.881   44 
   27. Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes         64.722  64.722   41 
   28. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Aqua Stars         64.718  64.718   10 
   29. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars         64.670  64.670  146 
   30. Anna Boyle                Arizona Aqua Stars         64.650  64.650   90 
   31. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids      64.619  64.619   76 
   32. Sandra Ortellado          Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.584  64.584   71 
   33. Claire Barton             Santa Clara Aquamaids      64.470  64.470  128 
   34. Sara Rodriguez            Miami Waves Club           64.465  64.465  108 
   35. Ciana Miller              Suncoast Waterworks        64.450  64.450  162 
   36. Carolyn Morrice           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.448  64.448   42 
   37. Jourdan Meltzer           NorCal Synchro             64.361  64.361  139 
   38. McKinzie Chelberg         St. Paul Stars             64.295  64.295  118 
   39. Sarah Cooke               Suncoast Waterworks        64.200  64.200  119 
   40. Madison Delgado           Arizona Aqua Stars         64.153  64.153   43 
   41. Sydney Sprinkle           Seattle Synchro LLC        64.063  64.063  107 
   42. Jasmine Pulido            Santa Clara Aquamaids      63.976  63.976   15 
   43. Melanie Watkins           Flagler County Belles      63.903  63.903   53 
   44. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio     63.835  63.835   94 
   45. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes         63.782  63.782   33 
H  46a Ana Sofia Hibon           Peru                       63.683  63.683  117 
   46. Shea Soulliere            Suncoast Waterworks        63.668  63.668    8 
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 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 
   47. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins           63.497  63.497  105 
   48. Sarah House               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      63.491  63.491  147 
   49. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes         63.341  63.341  130 
   50. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      63.328  63.328   55 
   51. Samantha Golomb           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      63.305  63.305    3 
   52. Kristina Aguirre          Coral Springs Aquacades    63.298  63.298  114 
   53. Natalie Huibregtse        Indy Synchro               63.211  63.211  129 
   54. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles      63.147  63.147   67 
   55. Mia Konjikusic            Redwood Empire             63.136  63.136  132 
   56. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids      63.016  63.016   49 
   57. Victoria Yee              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.986  62.986    6 
   58. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.875  62.875   28 
H  59a Lucia Blancas             Peru                       62.839  62.839  165 
   59. Mina Shah                 New Canaan Y Aquianas      62.798  62.798  137 
   60. Elisabeth Welzien         Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.750  62.750   45 
   61. Lauren Olson              Arizona Aqua Stars         62.724  62.724   13 
   62. Noelis Orochena           Coral Springs Aquacades    62.708  62.708  116 
H  63a Camila Cayo               Peru                       62.690  62.690  115 
H  63b Ivalu Acurio              Peru                       62.584  62.584  140 
   63. Kayla Moses               CDYMCA Sculpins            62.560  62.560   38 
   64. Sofia Bouzos              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.518  62.518  152 
   65. Corey Justice             Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.466  62.466  122 
   66. Jannel Diaz               Coral Springs Aquacades    62.354  62.354   61 
   67. Amber Reif                Coral Springs Aquacades    62.349  62.349  149 
   68. Grace Downey              Gainesville Gaviatas       62.249  62.249  102 
   69. Kimberly Goyack           Suncoast Waterworks        62.182  62.182    4 
   70. Emily Petkovsek           Flagler County Belles      62.172  62.172  156 
   71. Anna Foster               Tallahassee Serinas        62.131  62.131  159 
   72. Kathleen Lance            MAC Synchro                62.107  62.107  154 
   73. Kendall Glasser           Columbus Coralina Club     62.051  62.051   65 
   74. Emily Emanuele            Menomonee Falls Dolphinet  62.001  62.001   14 
   75. Vincenza DeAcetis         Arizona Aqua Stars         61.928  61.928   92 
   76. Clarice Ainscow           Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.917  61.917   78 
   77. Carolyne Vasconcellos     Flagler County Belles      61.885  61.885  121 
   78. Alexis Ayala              Arizona Aqua Stars         61.830  61.830   97 
   79. Nicole Porter             Cincinnati Synchrogators   61.748  61.748   84 
   80. Victoria Baron            Indy Synchro               61.571  61.571   63 
   81. Renee Collett             New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.539  61.539  127 
   82. Braxton Moore             Cincinnati Synchrogators   61.521  61.521  150 
   83. Phoebe Coffin             Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.377  61.377   91 
   84. Bianca Rossano            Palm Beach Coralytes       61.307  61.307  100 
   85. Courtney Hall             MAC Synchro                61.291  61.291  135 
   86. Erica Hegedus             Columbus Coralina Club     61.228  61.228  169 
   87. Ellen Gaalswyk            St. Paul Stars             61.209  61.209   99 
   88. Alison Commender          New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.174  61.174   39 
   89. Molly Tulane              Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.137  61.137    5 
   90. Catherine Ullery          Seattle Synchro LLC        61.098  61.098  171 
   91. Claire Olivia Schwartz    Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.061  61.061  113 
   92. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators   61.060  61.060  155 
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 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 
   93. Leah Read                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts      61.039  61.039   72 
   94. Julianne Beck             New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.012  61.012  104 
H  95a Ana Lucia Espinoza        Peru                       60.995  60.995   20 
   95. Lindsey Anderson          Arizona Aqua Stars         60.906  60.906   26 
   96. Andreina Rojas            Coral Springs Aquacades    60.894  60.894   11 
   97. Jessica Giannuzzi         Indy Synchro               60.842  60.842  161 
   98. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro LLC        60.828  60.828   89 
   99. Cynthia Li                Arizona Aqua Stars         60.804  60.804   66 
  100. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades    60.796  60.796   16 
  101. Sarah Vega                Coral Springs Aquacades    60.789  60.789   30 
  102. Sara Arora                Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.782  60.782   27 
  103. Rebecca Crawford          CDYMCA Sculpins            60.780  60.780    1 
  104. Marissa Foreit            Suncoast Waterworks        60.761  60.761  160 
  105. Katherine Corsaro         CDYMCA Sculpins            60.609  60.609   95 
  106. Erin Wheeler              New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.595  60.595  106 
  107. Chelsea McAuliffe         Cincinnati Synchrogators   60.552  60.552   73 
  108. Kimberly Lurenz           Menomonee Falls Dolphinet  60.550  60.550   35 
  109. Madeline (Maddie) Elam    Los Angeles Synchro        60.517  60.517   70 
  110. Amelia Clark              New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.409  60.409   79 
  111. Amelia Schlak             Tallahassee Serinas        60.404  60.404  148 
H 112a Maria Garcia              Peru                       60.312  60.312   56 
  112. Cassandra Migliore        Tonawanda Aquettes         60.278  60.278   80 
H 113a Gloria Valdivia Perez     Peru                       60.243  60.243   23 
  113. Mackenzie Stoner          Palm Beach Coralytes       60.220  60.220  143 
  114. Rachel Willard            Tonawanda Aquettes         60.217  60.217  123 
  115. Eliza Sturgeon            New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.178  60.178  111 
  116. Elise Sobotka             Seattle Synchro LLC        60.139  60.139  167 
  117. Hannah Morton             MAC Synchro                60.114  60.114   98 
  118. Rebecca Trinklein         New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.105  60.105   25 
  119. Emily Luken               Cincinnati Synchrogators   60.018  60.018   12 
  120. Samantha Stevenson        Tallahassee Serinas        59.986  59.986   74 
  121. Madeleine Terry           MAC Synchro                59.968  59.968   85 
  122. Caitlin Capriotti         Arizona Aqua Stars         59.727  59.727   57 
  123. Amy Brooks                Tonawanda Aquettes         59.627  59.627   86 
  124. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro                59.624  59.624    9 
  125. Laura Handleton           Cincinnati Synchrogators   59.509  59.509  157 
  126. Devan Murphy-Hopson       Walnut Creek Aquanuts      59.351  59.351   69 
  127. Amrian Johnson            Cincinnati Synchrogators   59.284  59.284  153 
  128. Caroline Miller           Palm Beach Coralytes       59.000  59.000   29 
  129. Sarah Wallace             Tonawanda Aquettes         58.751  58.751  101 
  130. Selena Liu                New Canaan Y Aquianas      58.661  58.661  109 
  131. Julia Koelbel             Tallahassee Serinas        58.610  58.610  120 
  132. Anastasija Kuznecova      Arizona Aqua Stars         58.594  58.594   93 
  133. Christine Bergene         St. Paul Stars             58.583  58.583   48 
  134. Ivana Radovanovic         Coral Springs Aquacades    58.415  58.415   24 
  135. Malika Smoot              Cincinnati Synchrogators   58.374  58.374   34 
  136. Jennifer O'Neill          New Canaan Y Aquianas      58.123  58.123  112 
  137. Emily Roney               New Canaan Y Aquianas      58.033  58.033  133 
  138. Atalia Shlafer            Seattle Synchro LLC        58.025  58.025   47 
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  139. Courtney Wise             Cincinnati Synchrogators   57.924  57.924   50 
  140. Kahlie Bostaph            Tonawanda Aquettes         57.894  57.894   81 
  141. Amanda McKenzie           New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.585  57.585  126 
  142. Diya Banerjee             New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.546  57.546    7 
  143. Elissa Feist              New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.421  57.421   68 
  144. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles      57.415  57.415  144 
  145. Laura Cardi               New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.155  57.155   36 
  146. Kate Dalia                New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.006  57.006   60 
  147. Mary Hejna                Tonawanda Aquettes         56.972  56.972  166 
  148. Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa    MAC Synchro                56.869  56.869   83 
  149. Lauren Zehler             Tonawanda Aquettes         56.389  56.389   77 
  150. Amber Bosley              Tallahassee Serinas        55.734  55.734  110 
  151. Gabriela Maceira          Coral Springs Aquacades    55.445  55.445   40 
  152. Alexi Gropper             Palm Beach Coralytes       54.826  54.826  151 
  153. Gabrielle Andolino        Suncoast Waterworks        54.728  54.728   88 
H 154a Camila Vattuone           Peru                       54.268  54.268  141 
  154. Laura Foster              Tallahassee Serinas        54.078  54.078   58 
  155. Melisa Perez              Palm Beach Coralytes       53.773  53.773  138 


